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Manufactured according to
DIN13277 and DIN58345 standard.

DIN13277 ve DIN58345
standartlarina uygun olarak retilmistir.
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Dimensions
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Cabin Type / Kabin Tipi

Cooling Type / Sogutma Tipi

Defrost Mode / Defrost Modu

Net Volume (L) / (CFT) / Net Hacim
Gross Volume (L) / (CFT) / Briit Hacim
Refrigerant / Sogutucu Akiskan

Insulation Thickness (mm)
[zolasyon Kalinhgi (mm)

Operating Temperature Range
Calisma Sicaklik Araligi

Set Temperature / Set Edilen Sicaklik

Control System / Kontrol Sistemi

Control Display / Kontrol Ekrani

Voltage / Voltaj

Frequency / Frekans

Power Consumption (24 hours)
Glg Tuketimi

Ampere (A) / Amper (A)

Backup Battery Life / Yedek Pil Omri

High Temperature / Yiiksek Sicaklik

Low Temperature / Dustk Sicaklik

Door Open Alarm / Kapi Acik Alarmi

Sensor Error / Sensor Hatasi

No Mains Voltage Error / Besleme Yok Hatasi

External Dimensions (w*d*h) (mm)
Dis Olgliler w*d*h (mm)

Internal Dimensions (w*d*h) (mm)
I¢ Olgiler w*d*h (mm)

Packaged External Dimensions (w*d*h) (mm)
Ambalajli Dis Olgliler w*d*h (mm)

Net Weight (kg) / Net Adirlik (kg)
Gross Weight (kg) / Briit Adirlik (kg)

Number of Container Loading (20"/40"/40"H)
Konteyner Yiikleme Adedi (20" / 40" / 40°Y)

Number of 13.6 m Truck Loading
13,6 Metre Tir Yiikleme Adedi

Shelves / Raflar

Wheel Type / Tekerlek Tipi

Sending alert codes via WI-FI by e-mail
Uyari kodlarinin WI-Fl ile mail gonderilmesi

Vertical / Dikey
Dynamic / Dinamik
Automatic / Otomatik
1365

1548

R290

50

0°C~+15°C

4°C

With Microprocessor
Mikro Islemcili

4.3" Touch Display
4.3" Dokunmatik Ekran

220/240V

50 Hz
7.22

2.93

72 hours / 72 Saat
Available / Var
Available / Var
Available / Var
Available / Var

Available / Var

1600*806*2145

1500*621*1682

1670*860*2180

256

277

6/14/14

16

5 Pieces / 5 Adet

Roller
Roller

Extra external probe input / Ekstra harici prob girigi

Exterior body color / Dis govde rengi

Side sticker with logo dressing / Logo giydirmeli yan sticker

Block door / Blok kapi

Medical Cabinets /




